

2016 Striping of Various County and Township Roads

ITEM	QUAN	UNITS	DESCRIPTION	Engineer's Estimate		A & A Safety		Oglesby Construction		Zimmerman Paint	
				EST. COST	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL
1-642	79.44 Miles		Center Line, Type 1	\$ 325.00	\$ 25,818.00	310.00	\$ 24,626.40	311.00	\$ 24,705.84	305.00	\$ 24,229.20
2-642	133.84 Miles		White Edgeline, 4 Inch, Type 1	\$ 300.00	\$ 40,152.00	290.00	\$ 38,813.60	287.00	\$ 38,412.08	280.00	\$ 37,475.20
3-642	8 Each		Stop Line, Type 1	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	115.00	\$ 920.00	225.00	\$ 1,800.00	150.00	\$ 1,200.00
4-642	1 Each		School Symbol Marking, Type 1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	515.00	\$ 515.00	225.00	\$ 225.00	195.00	\$ 195.00
5-642	31 Each		Railroad Symbol Marking, Type 1	\$ 225.00	\$ 6,975.00	365.00	\$ 11,315.00	215.00	\$ 6,665.00	195.00	\$ 6,045.00
6-642	65 LF		Crosswalk Line, Type 1	\$ 3.00	\$ 195.00	5.00	\$ 325.00	3.00	\$ 195.00	3.00	\$ 195.00
7-642	570 LF		Parking Lot Stall Markings, Type 1	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,140.00	2.50	\$ 1,425.00	1.50	\$ 855.00	1.50	\$ 855.00
8-614	Lump Sum		Maintaining Traffic, Lights, Signs, & Barricades	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,430.00	Lump Sum	\$ 365.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,500.00
											2000
9-103.05	Lump Sum		Premium for Contract Bond	Lump Sum	\$ 1,182.00	Lump Sum	\$ 600.00	Lump Sum	\$ 600.00	Lump Sum	
TOTAL					\$ 79,962.00		\$ 79,970.00		\$ 73,822.92		\$ 75,694.40